
 

 

 

Revision Classes for JC1 H2 Math  

(May Holidays) 

 
Topic Date Time Remarks 

Inequalities 7th May (Thurs) 7pm to 915pm  

 

 

 

 

 
See * 
below table 

9th May (Sat) 1pm to 315pm 

 
Differentiation (Part 1) 12th May (Tues) 7pm to 915pm 

17th May (Sun) 1pm to 315pm 

 
Inequalities & System 
of Linear Equations  

14th May (Thurs) 7pm to 915pm 

16th May (Sat) 1pm to 315pm 
 

Differentiation (Part 2) 19th May (Tues) 7pm to 915pm 

24th May (Sun) 1pm to 315pm 
 

Sequences and Series 
 

21st May (Thurs) 7pm to 915pm 
23rd May (Sat) 1pm to 315pm 

 
Graphing Techniques 28th May (Thurs) 7pm to 915pm 

30th May (Sat) 1pm to 315pm 
 

*Note:  

(1) Lessons in the same week for the same topic are the same lesson.  Choose 

only one lesson to attend each week. 

(2) Each lesson is $95. 

(3) Call / Whatsapp 83881912 for more details on availability and payment. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


